Common types of intangible assets include right-of-way easements, easements for other purposes,

patents, copyrights, trademarks, water rights, land use rights, licenses, permits, computer software (see

software) and websites.

• The acquisition cost is at least Seventy-five Thousand ($75,000).

• The department has the ability to sell, transfer, license, or rent the asset to another party

OR the asset arises from a contractual or legal right.

• Determining useful life follows existing guidance of tangible assets with the exception of